1995-1996

1996-1997

1997-1998

1998-1999

1999-2000

2000-2001

2001-2002

2002-2003

2003-2004

2004-2005

2005-2006

2006-2007

2007-2008

Don Amos

Curtis Miles

Brian Muir

Andy Anderson

Ernie Stokes

Marie Rosko

Dennis Fimrite

Linda Edgell

Murray Winlaw

Marilyn Loveless

Michael Wilson

Judy Smith

Peter Guerra

Rotary Club of Sidney by the Sea

Past Presidents

2008-2009

2009-2010

2010-2011

2011-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

Peter Bradley

Gina Brown/ Paul Hartigan

Paul Hartigan

Karen Morgan

Hein Moes

Meredith Reeve

Bob Leitch

Mike Jellinek


http://www.sidneybythe/




